CHELSEA
® Bulletin HY25-2626-M1/US
Replacement Parts List
626,628, 630, 645 Series Manual Effective: September 15, 2006
Supersedes: P4216-DSD Dated April 1996
Parker
Brought to you by Pro Gear & Transmission courtesy of Parker Hannifin Chelsea PTO
For  parts or service call us Pro Gear & Transmission, Inc.

Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
Bulletin HY25-2626-M1/US Power Take-Off
626, 628, 630, 645 SeriesModel Number Designation
6
626 X AH X – 3 AH
Basic Model
626
628
630
645
Mounting Type & Stud Kit
D= Standard Mount w/Dowel Pin
and Metric Stud Kit (626, 630, & 645 Only)
G= Standard Mount & Metric Stud Kit
K= Standard Mount & No Stud Kit
X = Standard Mount & Stud Kit
Z = Deep Mount
Adapter Gear Designator
(See Gear Charts)
PTO Pitch Designator
(See Gear Charts)
Assembly Arrangement
3 = Gear Forward, Right Side
4 = Gear Forward, Left Side
Pressure Lube
P = Pressure Lube
X = No Pressure Lube
626 Series
628 Series
P.T.O. Housing Dimensions
6.40"
[162.6]
5.00"
[127.0]
9.24"
[234.7]
6.88" [174.8]
3.62" [91.9] Std. Mtd.
3.40" [86.4] Deep Mtd.
3.73" [94.7]
3.72" [94.4]
Deep Mtd.
3.87" [98.3]
  Std. Mtd.
3.86" [98.0]
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
Bulletin HY25-2626-M1/US Power Take-Off
626, 628, 630, 645 Series
7
630 Series
645 Series
P.T.O. Housing Dimensions
5.01"
[127.3]